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Anlage
Abt-Walter-StralRe 4, 89611 Obermarchtal

Sportwart/in
Gombold, Valentin

Jugendwart/in
Tress, Philipp
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Damen (4er) 1

MF: Sarah Foydl; T 0171 9977310

sfoydl@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Striegel, Katja
Foydl, Sarah
Quast, Stefanie
Fuchs, Carolin
Ritzler, Ann-Kathrin
Aierstock, Manuela
Stohr, Ann-Sophie
Schleicher, Isabell
Striegel, Sabine
Tress, Katrin
Scheffold, Jule
Dachner, Christina
Orzek, Isabella
Schleicher, Hanna

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29152707
29452188
28951188
28650452
29253921
28951187
20263943
29552249
28951189
28050252
20364125
28850754
29950664
29751963

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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.GENERALI



